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  Giant Grocery Store 

 

 

  11 

 

 

 

 
 

       14 

 
 

 

 

  

                                17       

 
18 

 

 
 

 
No School Today! 
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        No School Today! 
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 V is for vase 

  and violets. 

Letter             Week 

Mrs. Sema and Mrs. Murray 

  MWF Pre-K    April 2025 

   

Letter         Day 

We will make vegetable soup. 

          U is for Underground 

16 

Letter          Week 

Chickens Aren’t 

the Only Ones 
We will learn about animals that 

hatch from eggs. 

We will an egg hunt 

today!  

Letter          Week 

Learn about 

dinosaurs! 

Letter              Week  

Dress like a queen or a king! 
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